‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 04/05/2016

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
2/2016 $76,504.13 5.39000% $4,125.21
12/2013 $15.99 5.43000% $0.87
12/2014 $41.24 5.43000% $2.24
12/2015 $53.43 5.39000% $2.88
PSAP Total: $4,131.20
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,131.20
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
2/2016 $76,504.13 6.16000% $4,714.47
12/2013 $15.99 6.21000% $0.99
12/2014 $41.24 6.21000% $2.56
12/2015 $53.43 6.16000% $3.29
PSAP Total: $4,721.31
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,721.31
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
2/2016 $76,504.13 4.01000% $3,069.81
12/2013 $15.99 4.04000% $0.65
12/2014 $41.24 4.04000% $1.67
12/2015 $53.43 4.01000% $2.14
PSAP Total: $3,074.27
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,074.27
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
2/2016 $76,504.13 4.73000% $3,619.71
12/2013 $15.99 5.39000% $0.86
12/2014 $41.24 5.39000% $2.22
12/2015 $53.43 4.73000% $2.53



Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period
2/2016

12/2013

12/2014

12/2015

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
2/2016

12/2013

12/2014

12/2015

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
2/2016

12/2013

12/2014

12/2015

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
2/2016

12/2013

12/2014

12/2015

Total PSAP Share

$76,504.13
$15.99
$41.24
$53.43

Total PSAP Share

$76,504.13
$15.99
$41.24
$53.43

Total PSAP Share

$76,504.13
$15.99
$41.24
$53.43

Total PSAP Share

$76,504.13
$15.99
$41.24
$53.43

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.41000%
5.45000%
5.45000%
5.41000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

32.15000%
32.38000%
32.38000%
32.15000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.38000%
7.44000%
7.44000%
7.38000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.06000%
4.09000%
4.09000%
4.06000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$3,625.32
$0.00

$3,625.32

PSAP Amount

$4,140.05
$0.87
$2.25
$2.89

$4,146.06
$0.00

$4,146.06

PSAP Amount

$24,592.92
$5.18
$13.36
$17.18

$24,628.64
$0.00

$24,628.64

PSAP Amount

$5,647.53
$1.19
$3.07
$3.94

$5,655.73
$0.00

$5,655.73

PSAP Amount

$3,103.75
$0.65
$1.69
$2.17

$3,108.26
$0.00

$3,108.26



Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
2/2016

12/2013

12/2014

12/2015

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
2/2016

12/2013

12/2014

12/2015

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
2/2016

12/2013

12/2014

12/2015

Total PSAP Share

$76,504.13
$15.99
$41.24
$53.43

Total PSAP Share

$76,504.13
$15.99
$41.24
$53.43

Total PSAP Share

$76,504.13
$15.99
$41.24
$53.43

Share Percent

18.00000%
18.13000%
18.13000%
18.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

9.15000%
7.85000%
7.85000%
9.15000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.56000%
3.58000%
3.58000%
3.56000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$13,768.14
$2.90
$7.46
$9.62

$13,788.12
$0.00

$13,788.12

PSAP Amount

$7,001.31
$1.26
$3.24
$4.89

$7,010.70
$0.00

$7,010.70

PSAP Amount

$2,721.23
$0.57
$1.48
$1.90

$2,725.18
$0.00

$2,725.18



