

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 04/05/2016

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	5.39000%	\$4,125.21
	12/2013	\$15.99	5.43000%	\$0.87
	12/2014	\$41.24	5.43000%	\$2.24
	12/2015	\$53.43	5.39000%	\$2.88
			PSAP Total:	\$4,131.20
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County Co	ommunications		Total Amount:	\$4,131.20
-	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	6.16000%	\$4,714.47
	12/2013	\$15.99	6.21000%	\$0.99
	12/2014	\$41.24	6.21000%	\$2.56
	12/2015	\$53.43	6.16000%	\$3.29
			PSAP Total:	\$4,721.31
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,721.31
Central SD Comn	nunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	4.01000%	\$3,069.81
	12/2013	\$15.99	4.04000%	\$0.65
	12/2014	\$41.24	4.04000%	\$1.67
	12/2015	\$53.43	4.01000%	\$2.14
			PSAP Total:	\$3,074.27
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,074.27
Huron Police Dep	oartment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	4.73000%	\$3,619.71
	12/2013	\$15.99	5.39000%	\$0.86
	12/2014	\$41.24	5.39000%	\$2.22
	12/2015	\$53.43	4.73000%	\$2.53

			PSAP Total:	\$3,625.32
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Lincoln Coun	ty Communications		Total Amount:	\$3,625.32
	ity Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	5.41000%	\$4,140.05
	12/2013	\$15.99	5.45000%	\$0.87
	12/2014	\$41.24	5.45000%	\$2.25
	12/2015	\$53.43	5.41000%	\$2.89
			PSAP Total:	\$4,146.06
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,146.06
Metro Comm	unications Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	32.15000%	\$24,592.92
	12/2013	\$15.99	32.38000%	\$5.18
	12/2014	\$41.24	32.38000%	\$13.36
	12/2015	\$53.43	32.15000%	\$17.18
			PSAP Total:	\$24,628.64
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
	- Demontración		Total Amount:	\$24,628.64
Mitchell Polic	e Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	7.38000%	\$5,647.53
	12/2013	\$15.99	7.44000%	\$1.19
	12/2014	\$41.24	7.44000%	\$3.07
	12/2015	\$53.43	7.38000%	\$3.94
			PSAP Total:	\$5,655.73
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,655.73
North Central	Regional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	4.06000%	\$3,103.75
	12/2013	\$15.99	4.09000%	\$0.65
	12/2014	\$41.24	4.09000%	\$1.69
	12/2015	\$53.43	4.06000%	\$2.17
			PSAP Total:	\$3,108.26
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
				\$3,108.26

Pennington County ESCC

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	18.00000%	\$13,768.14
	12/2013	\$15.99	18.13000%	\$2.90
	12/2014	\$41.24	18.13000%	\$7.46
	12/2015	\$53.43	18.00000%	\$9.62
			PSAP Total:	\$13,788.12
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$13,788.12
Watertown Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	9.15000%	\$7,001.31
	12/2013	\$15.99	7.85000%	\$1.26
	12/2014	\$41.24	7.85000%	\$3.24
	12/2015	\$53.43	9.15000%	\$4.89
			PSAP Total:	\$7,010.70
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$7,010.70
Winner Police Dep	partment			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	2/2016	\$76,504.13	3.56000%	\$2,721.23
	12/2013	\$15.99	3.58000%	\$0.57
	12/2014	\$41.24	3.58000%	\$1.48
	12/2015	\$53.43	3.56000%	\$1.90
			PSAP Total:	\$2,725.18
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,725.18